
WIREproductS    
SINCE   1937

Thanks to an alloy of 95% 
zinc and 5% aluminium, 
this wire has exceptional 
durability characteristics 
that translate into longer 
life and higher corrosion 
resistance than normal 
galvanized wire.

✓ Netto length of the

     greenhouse in meters  

✓ Rings up to ±25kg




GREAT DURABILITY No. 1 crop wire for the horticultural sector

QUALITY AND 

techNOLOGY crapal CROP WIRE

SpecificatiONS

TO DESIRED LENGTH

Usable with

→
→

Salt spray tested according to DIN EN 50021 SS/ISO 9227
Coating meets EN 10244-2

packaging options

Ø 600mm

✓ On spiders

       (export)

✓ Bundled

    (pallet optional)





diameter 

(Ø)

*tABLE BASED ON MOST RECENT CERTIFICATES

tensile strength 

(n/MM2)

ZInc coating 

(G/M2)

BReaking load

(kg)

2,00 MM

2,20 MM

2,50 MM

2,80 MM

3,15 MM

700-900

700-850

700-850

700-900

700-850

115

125

125

135

135

220-290

270-330

350-425

440-565

550-675

*ALSO ASK FOR THE MANUAL adkr-sets

Spin-off reels





ADKR-Sets


